Office of Community Oriented Policing Services

Methamphetamine Training Initiative Grant Recipients

September 30, 2004

State Name

AL
Tuscaloosa County Sheriff's Department

AR
Fayetteville, City of

co
Colorado Springs Police Department
Weld County Sheriff's Office

GA
Dade County Sheriff's Department

1A
lowa Division of Narcotics Enforcement

IL
Illinois State Police

KY
Kentucky State Police

MO
Festus Police Department
Wentzville Police Department

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total Award

$164,900

$164,900

$164,900
$164,900
$164,900
$164,900

$329,800

$329,800

$329,800

$329,800

$329,800

$329,800

$329,800

$329,800
$329,800
$164,900
$164,900

$329,800



State Name
MS

Harrison County Sheriff's Department

ND
Williams County Sheriff's Department

NE
Otoe County Sheriff's Department

NM
Bernalillo County Sheriff's Department

New Mexico Department of Public Safety

OK
Garvin County Sheriff's Department

TN
Marion County Sheriff's Department
Sequatchie County

X

San Antonio Police Department

Grand Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total Award

$162,326

$162,326

$329,800

$329,800

$329,800
$329,800
$164,900
$164,900

$329,800

$329,800
$329,800
$329,800
$329,800

$659,600

$164,900
$164,900

$4,614,626
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